
Name YoB Cat Team Nat App SCORE ∑

Maria Pavlova senior RUS Ribbon 17,200 69,440Maria Pavlova senior RUS Hoop 17,400Maria Pavlova senior RUS Ball 17,450Maria Pavlova senior RUS Clubs 17,390
Ana Luiza Filiorianu senior ROU Ribbon 17,200 68,000Ana Luiza Filiorianu senior ROU Hoop 17,250Ana Luiza Filiorianu senior ROU Ball 16,950Ana Luiza Filiorianu senior ROU Clubs 16,600
Sofya Frankovskaya senior RUS Ribbon 16,950 67,950Sofya Frankovskaya senior RUS Hoop 17,150Sofya Frankovskaya senior RUS Ball 16,550Sofya Frankovskaya senior RUS Clubs 17,300
Liana Semenova senior RUS Ribbon 16,750 67,950Liana Semenova senior RUS Hoop 16,850Liana Semenova senior RUS Ball 16,850Liana Semenova senior RUS Clubs 17,500
Vass Dóra senior HUN Ribbon 16,550 66,700Vass Dóra senior HUN Hoop 16,800Vass Dóra senior HUN Ball 16,700Vass Dóra senior HUN Clubs 16,650
Anna Afuxenidi senior KAZ Ribbon 15,900 66,650Anna Afuxenidi senior KAZ Hoop 16,900Anna Afuxenidi senior KAZ Ball 16,550Anna Afuxenidi senior KAZ Clubs 17,300Katrin Taseva senior Levski BUL Ribbon 15,950 66,650Katrin Taseva senior Levski BUL Hoop 16,850Katrin Taseva senior Levski BUL Ball 17,050Katrin Taseva senior Levski BUL Clubs 16,800
Bazhko Hanna senior SZMG BLR Ribbon 16,600 66,000Bazhko Hanna senior BLR Hoop 16,850Bazhko Hanna senior BLR Ball 15,250Bazhko Hanna senior BLR Clubs 17,300
Sabina Ashirbayeva senior KAZ Ribbon 16,750 65,550Sabina Ashirbayeva senior KAZ Hoop 15,800Sabina Ashirbayeva senior KAZ Ball 16,300Sabina Ashirbayeva senior KAZ Clubs 16,700
Anastasiia Mulmina senior UKR Ribbon 16,350 65,450Anastasiia Mulmina senior UKR Hoop 15,350Anastasiia Mulmina senior UKR Ball 16,450Anastasiia Mulmina senior UKR Clubs 17,300
Elena Bolotina senior BLR Ribbon 16,150 64,250Elena Bolotina senior BLR Hoop 15,650Elena Bolotina senior BLR Ball 16,650Elena Bolotina senior BLR Clubs 15,800
Valerya Khanina senior UKR Ribbon 15,300 64,000Valerya Khanina senior UKR Hoop 15,900Valerya Khanina senior UKR Ball 15,600Valerya Khanina senior UKR Clubs 17,200
Lilit Harutyunyan senior ARM Ribbon 15,150 63,650Lilit Harutyunyan senior ARM Hoop 16,500
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Lilit Harutyunyan senior ARM Ball 15,950Lilit Harutyunyan senior ARM Clubs 16,050
Monika Micková senior CZE Ribbon 15,300 63,350Monika Micková senior CZE Hoop 16,050Monika Micková senior CZE Ball 16,300Monika Micková senior CZE Clubs 15,700
Christodoulidou Themida senior CYP Ribbon 15,100 63,200Christodoulidou Themida senior CYP Hoop 15,900Christodoulidou Themida senior CYP Ball 15,400Christodoulidou Themida senior CYP Clubs 16,800
Kateryna Lutsenko senior DNERPR UKR Ribbon 15,350 62,400Kateryna Lutsenko senior DNERPR UKR Hoop 16,200Kateryna Lutsenko senior DNERPR UKR Ball 14,000Kateryna Lutsenko senior DNERPR UKR Clubs 16,850
Anna Sebková senior CZE Ribbon 15,300 60,800Anna Sebková senior CZE Hoop 14,950Anna Sebková senior CZE Ball 14,250Anna Sebková senior CZE Clubs 16,300
Viktoria Shelia senior GEO Ribbon 14,900 59,900Viktoria Shelia senior GEO Hoop 15,650Viktoria Shelia senior GEO Ball 14,050Viktoria Shelia senior GEO Clubs 15,300
Xenia  Kilianova senior SZMG SVK Ribbon 14,650 59,750Xenia  Kilianova senior SZMG SVK Hoop 14,950Xenia  Kilianova senior SZMG SVK Ball 14,300Xenia  Kilianova senior SZMG SVK Clubs 15,850
Julia Kondziola senior POL Ribbon 14,400 59,250Julia Kondziola senior POL Hoop 15,150Julia Kondziola senior POL Ball 13,700Julia Kondziola senior POL Clubs 16,000
Natailya Poliakova senior SZMG SVK Ribbon 14,850 56,250Natailya Poliakova senior SZMG SVK Hoop 14,500Natailya Poliakova senior SZMG SVK Ball 12,150Natailya Poliakova senior SZMG SVK Clubs 14,750
Kasimova Varvara senior RUS Ribbon 12,300 56,200Kasimova Varvara senior RUS Hoop 14,900Kasimova Varvara senior RUS Ball 14,600Kasimova Varvara senior RUS Clubs 14,400
Mimi-Isabella Cesar senior GBR Ribbon 13,100 55,700Mimi-Isabella Cesar senior GBR Hoop 13,500Mimi-Isabella Cesar senior GBR Ball 13,800Mimi-Isabella Cesar senior GBR Clubs 15,300
Monija Cebasek senior SLO Ribbon 14,350 55,350Monija Cebasek senior SLO Hoop 12,800Monija Cebasek senior SLO Ball 14,200Monija Cebasek senior SLO Clubs 14,000
Aja Jerman senior SLO Ribbon 13,650 54,650Aja Jerman senior SLO Hoop 13,250Aja Jerman senior SLO Ball 13,050Aja Jerman senior SLO Clubs 14,700
Deimena Spucyte senior LTU Ribbon 13,400 54,050Deimena Spucyte senior LTU Hoop 12,000Deimena Spucyte senior LTU Ball 13,100Deimena Spucyte senior LTU Clubs 15,550
Suleimanova Kamilia senior RUS Ribbon 14,050 53,450Suleimanova Kamilia senior RUS Hoop 13,400
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Suleimanova Kamilia senior RUS Ball 12,300Suleimanova Kamilia senior RUS Clubs 13,700
Monika Chasazyrobóvaite senior LTU Ribbon 13,000 52,200Monika Chasazyrobóvaite senior LTU Hoop 12,900Monika Chasazyrobóvaite senior LTU Ball 12,800Monika Chasazyrobóvaite senior LTU Clubs 13,500
Cleanthous Stepani-Victoria senior CYP Ribbon 10,100 50,900Cleanthous Stepani-Victoria senior CYP Hoop 12,700Cleanthous Stepani-Victoria senior CYP Ball 13,750Cleanthous Stepani-Victoria senior CYP Clubs 14,350
Jael Gore senior GBR Ribbon 11,100 47,900Jael Gore senior GBR Hoop 12,800Jael Gore senior GBR Ball 11,600Jael Gore senior GBR Clubs 12,400
Eva Mrak senior KSRG Siska SLO Ribbon 9,550 42,000Eva Mrak senior KSRG Siska SLO Hoop 10,900Eva Mrak senior KSRG Siska SLO Ball 11,050Eva Mrak senior KSRG Siska SLO Clubs 10,500
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